PLANRVA
PUBLIC

ENGAGEMENT
ACTIVITIES

For PlanRVA Commission Public Outreach & Engagement Committee

February to March 2025

Digital Channels

o @PlanRVA on Linkedln, Facebook and Instagram

o Newsletter
o Blog

Events
Name

Al Ready RVA - Women in Al Cohort

William and Mary, Center for Geospatial
Analysis’ speaker series

Lower Chickahominy Watershed Collaborative
Summit

Environmental Health Data Summit

Networking
Name

Women in Al Cohort 2nd Meet Up
FOLAR State of the Trail 2025

Community Engagement Professionals Meetup

Date
2025-02-26

2025-04-11

2025-04-14

2025-04-07

Event Date or
Timeline - Start

2025-02-26
2025-02-27
2025-03-07

Program Area

PlanRVA

Env/Resilience

Env/Resilience

Program Area

PlanRVA

Env/Resilience

PlanRVA




Professional Dev/Presentations
Event Date or

Name Timeline - Start Program Area
ChamberRVA Navigating DEI 2025-03-12 PlanRVA
211 Virginia - State of 211 Virginia 2025-02-10 PlanRVA
g?dIR;I:g Webinar:Navigating DEI Executive 2025-02-05 PlanRVA
211 Virginia - Decoding the Directory 2025-02-12 PlanRVA
211 Virginia Week - Celebrating Our Partners 2025-02-14 PlanRVA
Grant Management Class 2025-04-28

Dutch Cycling Embassy - TRAINING 2025-03-14 Transportation
Lincoln Vibrant Communities Fellowship 2025-05-01 PlanRVA
NADO Washington Policy Conference 2025-03-09 PlanRVA
gﬂznmgbeerRVA DEI Staying Creative Through 2025-03-12 Partner
Native Governance Center Webinar: Sacred 2025-03-27 PlanRVA

\oices




LRTP (Long Range
Transportation Plan
Engagements

BOOKED

Name

GGRTC BRT Pulse Discussion

Deaf and Hard of Hearing - Town Hall

Art180 Cycling Through Change: First Friday
Black Girls Do Bike RVA Kickoff

RVA Rapid Transit Riders & Advocates Dinner

Chickahominy Indian Tribe - Eastern Division
Tribal Meeting

UU Church Fair

Ashland Community Ambassadors Group
Cultural Roots Homeschooling Collective
Blue Sky Fund/Boys & Girls Clubs

9th District Community Meeting

Goochland Baptist Church (return)

Completed Engagements
Name

New Kent Comp Plan and LRTP
Hanover Caregiver Expo
Great American Indian Expo - Pow Wow

Goochland Baptist Community Table

Date

2025-03-25

2025-03-29

2025-04-04

2025-04-06

2025-04-08

2025-04-12

2025-04-13

2025-04-17

2025-05-09

2025-05-03

2025-04-17

2025-11-12

Date

2024-10-22
2024-11-14
2024-11-16
2024-11-20

# Locality
Engaged Served

Regional
Regional

Richmond

Regional

Richmond
New Kent

Regional

Regional
Regional
Richmond

Goochland

# Locality
Engaged Served

120 New Kent
65 Hanover
78 Regional
60 Goochland




LMR December Session

PHA State of Housing Event

CAPAZ+IT Registration Event

Recovery Event - Goochland Powhatan CSB
CAPAZ+IT Annual Meeting (Short Present)
Reynolds College ASL& IE Game Night
Silent Dinner - Metro Richmond

HSTCE Quarterly Meeting

Manchester Alliance Meeting Monthly
Black RVA - Black Love Expo

Climate Q&A

Powhatan Board of Supervisors Meeting
ChamberRVA Mix

Hanover NAACP

MBL Black Enterprise Event

Creative Mornings

Squirrels Block Party @Diamond

Bike Monday Bros

BikeWalkRVA Bike Academy

SAARA Commuity Resource Fair @ Diversity
Pi Day Symposium

Span Center Listening Session

Belmont Community Association Meeting
9th District Town Hall

Teen Summit RVA 2025

Name

2024-12-04
2025-01-23
2025-01-25
2025-01-25
2025-01-27
2025-01-31
2025-02-07
2025-02-11
2025-02-13
2025-02-13
2025-02-17
2025-02-24
2025-02-25
2025-02-25
2025-02-27
2025-02-28
2025-03-01
2025-03-04
2025-03-05
2025-03-06
2025-03-14
2025-03-18
2025-03-18
2025-03-20
2025-03-22

Date

136
8
39
16
101

1373

Engaged

Regional
Regional
Regional
Powhatan
Chesterfield
Regional
Regional
Regional
Richmond
Regional
Regional
Powhatan
Regional
Hanover
Regional
Regional
Regional
Regional
Regional
Regional

Regional

Richmond

Regional

Locality
Served




Goochland Chamber Gatherings

Virginia Career Works - Career Fair Henrico
TRIAD Hanover - Seniors & Sheriff's Office
Rch/Hen Com Health Planning

SPAN Center Listening Session - Powhatan
Henrico Senior/Caregiver Expo

East End Green Infrastructure Collaborative
RCLI Housing Event (Panel)

Clean Transportation Rally: Main St. Station
East End Street Fair (Nine Mile Road)
Studio Two Three

Ashland Train Day

Design RVA

Goochland Day 2025

TRIAD New Kent- Seniors & Sheriff's Office
HenBIKEoO

Seven Hills School

Diversity Richmond/Iridian Gallery
SOAR365

Charles City Market 5 opening

SPAN Center Friendship Cafes

Tomahawk Food Pantry - Midlothian

Charles City Food Pantry (return)

2025-01-15

2025-02-27

2025-03-13

2025-03-14

2025-03-24

2025-03-25

2025-03-25

2025-03-27

2025-04-03

2025-04-12

2025-04-26

2025-04-26

2025-05-10

2025-05-17

2025-06-18

2025-09-20

Goochland
Regional
Hanover
Regional

Powhatan
=N

Richmond
Regional
Regional

Richmond

Regional

Regional
Goochland
New Kent
Regional
Regional

Regional

Regional

Chesterfield




Powhatan Earth Day 2025-04-25 Powhatan
1st Sundays at Indian Fields (Tavern) 2025-04-06 Charles City

Henrico SS Job Fair - Libbie Mill Library 2025-04-08 Henrico




