

#### **For PlanRVA Commission Public Outreach & Engagement Committee** February to March 2025

#### **Digital Channels**

- o @PlanRVA on LinkedIn, Facebook and Instagram
- o <u>Newsletter</u>
- o <u>Blog</u>

#### **Events**

Name	Date	Program Area
AI Ready RVA - Women in AI Cohort	2025-02-26	PlanRVA
William and Mary, Center for Geospatial Analysis' speaker series	2025-04-11	Other
Lower Chickahominy Watershed Collaborative Summit	2025-04-14	Env/Resilience
Environmental Health Data Summit	2025-04-07	Env/Resilience

### Networking

Name	Event Date or Timeline - Start	Program Area
Women in AI Cohort 2nd Meet Up	2025-02-26	PlanRVA
FOLAR State of the Trail 2025	2025-02-27	Env/Resilience
Community Engagement Professionals Meetup	2025-03-07	PlanRVA

### **Professional Dev/Presentations**

Name	Event Date or Timeline - Start	Program Area
ChamberRVA Navigating DEI	2025-03-12	PlanRVA
211 Virginia - State of 211 Virginia	2025-02-10	PlanRVA
SHRM Webinar:Navigating DEI Executive Orders	2025-02-05	PlanRVA
211 Virginia - Decoding the Directory	2025-02-12	PlanRVA
211 Virginia Week - Celebrating Our Partners	2025-02-14	PlanRVA
Grant Management Class	2025-04-28	Other
Dutch Cycling Embassy - TRAINING	2025-03-14	Transportation
Lincoln Vibrant Communities Fellowship	2025-05-01	PlanRVA
NADO Washington Policy Conference	2025-03-09	PlanRVA
ChamberRVA DEI Staying Creative Through Change	2025-03-12	Partner
Native Governance Center Webinar: Sacred Voices	2025-03-27	PlanRVA

## LRTP (Long Range Transportation Plan Engagements

### BOOKED

Name	Date	# Engaged	Locality Served
GGRTC BRT Pulse Discussion	2025-03-25		Regional
Deaf and Hard of Hearing - Town Hall	2025-03-29		Regional
Art180 Cycling Through Change: First Friday	2025-04-04		Richmond
Black Girls Do Bike RVA Kickoff	2025-04-06		Regional
RVA Rapid Transit Riders & Advocates Dinner	2025-04-08		Richmond
Chickahominy Indian Tribe - Eastern Division Tribal Meeting	2025-04-12		New Kent
UU Church Fair	2025-04-13		Regional
Ashland Community Ambassadors Group	2025-04-17		Ashland
Cultural Roots Homeschooling Collective	2025-05-09		Regional
Blue Sky Fund/Boys & Girls Clubs	2025-05-03		Regional
9th District Community Meeting	2025-04-17		Richmond
Goochland Baptist Church (return)	2025-11-12		Goochland

## **Completed Engagements**

Name	Date	# Engaged	Locality Served
New Kent Comp Plan and LRTP	2024-10-22	120	New Kent
Hanover Caregiver Expo	2024-11-14	65	Hanover
Great American Indian Expo - Pow Wow	2024-11-16	78	Regional
Goochland Baptist Community Table	2024-11-20	60	Goochland

LMR December Session	2024-12-04	80	Regional
PHA State of Housing Event	2025-01-23	65	Regional
CAPAZ+IT Registration Event	2025-01-25	13	Regional
Recovery Event - Goochland Powhatan CSB	2025-01-25	27	Powhatan
CAPAZ+IT Annual Meeting (Short Present)	2025-01-27	12	Chesterfield
Reynolds College ASL& IE Game Night	2025-01-31	80	Regional
Silent Dinner - Metro Richmond	2025-02-07	35	Regional
HSTCE Quarterly Meeting	2025-02-11	8	Regional
Manchester Alliance Meeting Monthly	2025-02-13	27	Richmond
Black RVA - Black Love Expo	2025-02-13	20	Regional
Climate Q&A	2025-02-17	35	Regional
Powhatan Board of Supervisors Meeting	2025-02-24	30	Powhatan
ChamberRVA Mix	2025-02-25	40	Regional
Hanover NAACP	2025-02-25	6	Hanover
MBL Black Enterprise Event	2025-02-27	9	Regional
Creative Mornings	2025-02-28	110	Regional
Squirrels Block Party @Diamond	2025-03-01	55	Regional
Bike Monday Bros	2025-03-04	25	Regional
BikeWalkRVA Bike Academy	2025-03-05	17	Regional
SAARA Commuity Resource Fair @ Diversity	2025-03-06	56	Regional
Pi Day Symposium	2025-03-14	136	Regional
Span Center Listening Session	2025-03-18	8	Henrico
Belmont Community Association Meeting	2025-03-18	39	Henrico
9th District Town Hall	2025-03-20	16	Richmond
Teen Summit RVA 2025	2025-03-22	101	Regional
		1373	

# In Progress or Potential ideas

Name	Date	#	Locality
	Date	Engaged	Served

Goochland Chamber Gatherings	2025-01-15	Goochland
Virginia Career Works - Career Fair Henrico	2025-02-27	Regional
TRIAD Hanover - Seniors & Sheriff's Office	2025-03-13	Hanover
Rch/Hen Com Health Planning	2025-03-14	Regional
SPAN Center Listening Session - Powhatan	2025-03-24	Powhatan
Henrico Senior/Caregiver Expo	2025-03-25	Henrico
East End Green Infrastructure Collaborative	2025-03-25	Richmond
RCLI Housing Event (Panel)	2025-03-27	Regional
Clean Transportation Rally: Main St. Station	2025-04-03	Regional
East End Street Fair (Nine Mile Road)	2025-04-12	Richmond
Studio Two Three	2025-04-26	Regional
Ashland Train Day	2025-04-26	Ashland
Design RVA	2025-05-10	Regional
Goochland Day 2025	2025-05-17	Goochland
TRIAD New Kent- Seniors & Sheriff's Office	2025-06-18	New Kent
HenBIKEo	2025-09-20	Henrico
Seven Hills School		Regional
Diversity Richmond/Iridian Gallery		Regional
SOAR365		Regional
Charles City Market 5 opening		Charles City
SPAN Center Friendship Cafes		Regional
Tomahawk Food Pantry - Midlothian		Chesterfield
Charles City Food Pantry (return)		Charles City

Powhatan Earth Day	2025-04-25	Powhatan
1st Sundays at Indian Fields (Tavern)	2025-04-06	Charles City
Henrico SS Job Fair - Libbie Mill Library	2025-04-08	Henrico